TECHNO Male-Threaded, Grooved
and Plain End Check Valves
Low pressure loss, lightweight design with compact construction
2
TECHNO — A well-known Brand with Past History and a Brand New Future!
• Techno Corporation of Erie, Pa. founded in 1952
• Inventor of Elastomer Hinge Dual Plate Check Valve
providing for much improved flow at lowest pressure

WIDE RANGE OF SIZES & MATERIALS
5
HOW TO ORDER
Size
1.0 = 1”
1.3 = 1-1/4”
1.5 = 1-1/2”
2.0 = 2”
2.5 = 2-1/2”
3.0 = 3”
4.0 = 4”
5.0 = 5”
6.0 = 6”
8.0 = 8”
10.0 = 10”
12.0 = 12”
Through
36.0 = 36”
XXX = Other**
Valve Series
DPW = �Dual-Plate Wafer Check, ASME Rated
5050, 5051, 5053
EHF = �Elastomer-Hinged Flanged 5003, 5004,
5102, 5107
EHW = �Elastomer-Hinged Short-Form Wafer
5118, 5296
EHT = �Elastomer-Hinged Threaded Valve
(5002)
EHV = �Elastomer-Hinged Victaulic®-Grooved
Valve (5103)
EHP = �Elastomer-Hinged Plain End Valve
(5104)
Body Material
AL = Aluminum
BR = Brass 5002 Only
CI = Cast Iron
CS = Carbon Steel
WC = Cast Steel, A216 Grade WCB
36 = 316 Stainless Steel
Internal Material
AL = Aluminum
BR = Brass (5002 Only)
BZ = Bronze (DPW)
AB = Aluminum Bronze (DPW)
CS = Carbon Steel
WC = Cast Steel, A216 Grade WCB
36 = 316 Stainless Steel
XX = Other**
Size Valve
Series
Body
Material
Internal
MaterialSAMPLE:
6 . 0 E H T C S A L
Seal Material
B = Buna-N
U = EPDM
M = Metal (Metal-Hinged Valves Only)
S = Silicone
T = Teflon (Metal-Hinged Valves Only)
V = Viton A
XX = Other**
Spring Material
32 = 302 SS
36 = 316 SS
75 = INCONEL X-750
NS = No Spring
XX = Other**
Valve Rating
A12 = ASME 125
A15 = ASME 150
A60 = ASME 600